
 
 
HIGH SCHOOLS 

SCHOOL COUNSELORS EMAIL 
1. Lackey Mark Caputi 

Eddie Hall 
Alexa Naughton 
Gillian Plenty 

mcaputi@ccboe.com 
ehall@ccboe.com 
anaughton@ccboe.com 
gisaac@ccboe.com 

2. LaPlata Chantel Gladden 
D. Tamantha Golder-Harper 
Abby Pherson 
Kathy Reamy 

cgladden@ccboe.com 
tgoldenharper@ccboe.com 
apherson@ccboe.com 
kreamy@ccboe.com 

3. McDonough Adrian Banks 
Felecia Johnson 
Maritza O’Grady 

abanks@ccboe.com 
fjohnson@ccboe.com 
mogrady@ccboe.com 

4. North Point Antoine Cook 
Vone Della McKithen 
Chanel Rorie 
Tamara Scott 
Anum Spriggs 
Yewande’ Wynn 

aecook@ccboe.com 
vmckithen@ccboe.com 
crorie@ccboe.com 
tamscott@ccboe.com 
aspriggs@ccboe.com 
ywynn@ccboe.com 

5. RSEC Karen Attick 
Sheena Royster 

kattick@ccboe.com 
srroyster@ccboe.com 

6. St. Charles (Adams) 
Seaton Fisher 
Brittany McMillan 
Deyon Prince 
Vonetta Waits-Sanders 

 
sfisher@ccboe.com 
bmcmillan@ccboe.com 
djprince@ccboe.com 
vwaitssanders@ccboe.com 

7. Thomas Stone Tracey Jarmon 
Angie Prado 
Hope Ransom 
Gretchen Salopek 

tjarmon@ccboe.com 
aprado@ccboe.com 
hransom@ccboe.com 
gsalopek@ccboe.com 

8. Westlake James Harris 
Elizabeth Saam 
Sameemah Shareef 
Shirley Truesdell 

jfharris@ccboe.com 
esaam@ccboe.com 
sshareef@ccboe.com 
struesdell@ccboe.com 

 


